
10. 7. 2002

Vezměte, prosíme, na vědomí, že text článku odpovídá platné právní úpravě ke dni publikace.

Official Journal of the European
Communities L180
I Acts
whose
publication
is obligatory

Commission Regulation (EC) No 1229/2002 of 9 July 2002 establishing the
standard import values for determining the entry price of certain fruit and
vegetables 1
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1230/2002 of 9 July 2002 amending Regulation
(EC) No 901/2002 opening an invitation to tender for the refund for the export of
barley to all third countries except the United States of America, Canada,
Estonia and Latvia 3

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 1231/2002 of 9 July 2002 prohibiting
fishing for cod by vessels flying the flag of Sweden 4

* Commission Regulation (EC) No 1232/2002 of 9 July 2002 replacing the
Annex to Council Regulation (EEC) No 3677/90 laying down measures to
be taken to discourage the diversion of certain substances to the illicit
manufacture of narcotic drugs and psychotropic substances and
amending Regulation (EEC) No 3769/92 5
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1233/2002 of 9 July 2002 fixing the rates of the
refunds applicable to eggs and egg yolks exported in the form of goods not
covered by Annex I to the Treaty 9
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1234/2002 of 9 July 2002 fixing the export
refunds on eggs 11
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1235/2002 of 9 July 2002 fixing representative
prices in the poultrymeat and egg sectors and for egg albumin, and amending
Regulation (EC) No 1484/95 13
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1236/2002 of 9 July 2002 fixing the export
refunds on poultrymeat 15
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1237/2002 of 9 July 2002 on the issuing of
export licences for products processed from fruit and vegetables 17
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1238/2002 of 9 July 2002 on the issuing of
system A3 export licences in the fruit and vegetables sector 18

II Acts whose publication is not obligatory
Council
2002/550/EC

* Council Decision of 27 June 2002 authorising the United Kingdom to
apply a differentiated rate of excise duty to fuels containing biodiesel in
accordance with Article 8(4) of Directive 92/81/EEC 20
Commission
2002/551/EC

http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00010002.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00030003.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00040004.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00050008.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00090010.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00110012.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00130014.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00150016.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00170017.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00180019.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00200021.pdf


* Commission Decision of 9 July 2002 repealing Decision 2000/721/EC on
introducing vaccination to supplement the measures to control avian
influenza in Italy and on specific movement control measures (notified
under document number C(2002) 2538) (1) 22
2002/552/EC

* Commission Decision of 9 July 2002 on restrictive measures related to
vaccination against avian influenza in Italy (notified under document
number C(2002) 2546) (1) 24
(1) Text with EEA relevance

© EPRAVO.CZ – Sbírka zákonů, judikatura, právo | www.epravo.cz

http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00220023.pdf
http://europa.eu.int/eur-lex/en/dat/2002/l_180/l_18020020710en00240027.pdf
http://www.epravo.cz

